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1 NDLS 0 on time 17:25 0

1.8 SBB 18 7m early 17:48 17:48 18 23 46.9565
1.9 GZB 25.3 7m early 18:00 18:00 7.3 12 36.5
1.1 AJR 51.2 1m early 18:26 18:26 25.9 26 59.7692
1.2 DKDE 59.5 1m early 18:31 18:31 8.3 5 99.6
1.2 WAIR 68.5 13m late 18:50 18:50 9 19 28.4211
1.2 SKQ 82.3 13m late 18:59 18:59 13.8 9 92
1.2 KRJ 87.9 12m late 19:02 19:02 5.6 3 112
1.2 DAR 99.1 12m late 19:08 19:08 11.2 6 112
1.2 SOM 109.3 11m late 19:14 19:14 10.2 6 102
1.3 KLA 119.5 11m late 19:20 19:20 10.2 6 102
1.3 MWUE 125.1 11m late 19:23 19:23 5.6 3 112
1.3 ALJN 131.4 11m late 19:27 19:27 6.3 4 94.5
1.3 DAQ 138.5 16m late 19:37 19:37 7.1 10 42.6
1.3 MXK 145.3 16m late 19:41 19:41 6.8 4 102
1.3 SNS 152.6 16m late 19:45 19:45 7.3 4 109.5
1.3 HRS 161.6 15m late 19:50 19:50 9 5 108
1.3 PORA 172 14m late 19:55 19:55 10.4 5 124.8
1.3 JLS 181.7 15m late 20:02 20:02 9.7 7 83.1429
1.3 CMR 188.1 15m late 20:06 20:06 6.4 4 96
1.4 BRN 194.9 14m late 20:10 20:10 6.8 4 102
1.4 MTI 202.7 14m late 20:14 20:14 7.8 4 117
1.4 TDL 209.6 17m late 20:22 20:22 6.9 8 51.75
1.4 HNG 218.3 23m late 20:33 20:33 8.7 11 47.4545
1.4 FZD 226.1 24m late 20:39 20:39 7.8 6 78
1.4 KAA 256.9 23m late 20:57 20:57 30.8 18 102.667
1.4 BDN 266 23m late 21:02 21:02 9.1 5 109.2
1.5 BBL 276.7 22m late 21:08 21:08 10.7 6 107
1.5 JGR 285.4 22m late 21:13 21:13 8.7 5 104.4
1.5 ETW 301.4 21m late 21:22 21:22 16 9 106.667
1.5 EKL 311.1 20m late 21:27 21:27 9.7 5 116.4
1.5 BNT 321.3 19m late 21:33 21:33 10.2 6 102
1.5 ULD 340.8 19m late 21:45 21:45 19.5 12 97.5
1.6 PHD 357.6 20m late 21:56 21:56 16.8 11 91.6364
1.6 KNS 366.5 19m late 22:01 22:01 8.9 5 106.8
1.6 JJK 377.4 19m late 22:07 22:07 10.9 6 109
1.6 RURA 396.4 17m late 22:17 22:17 19 10 114
1.6 MTO 408.1 11m late 22:26 22:26 11.7 9 78
1.6 BPU 418 8m late 22:35 22:35 9.9 9 66
1.6 PNK 429.2 1m late 22:42 22:42 11.2 7 96
2 CNB 440.8 15m late 23:10 23:10 11.6 28 24.8571

2.1 CNBI 445.3 30m late 23:37 23:37 4.5 27 10
2.3 RXM 456.7 30m late 23:45 23:45 11.4 8 85.5
2.4 SSL 463.3 28m late 23:48 23:48 6.6 3 132
2.5 PMPR 469.5 30m late 23:55 23:55 6.2 7 53.1429
2.7 AUNG 481.2 28m late 0:02 0:02 11.7 7 100.286
2.8 BKO 487.1 26m late 0:05 0:05 5.9 3 118
2.9 KSQ 495 25m late 0:10 0:10 7.9 5 94.8
2.1 MWH 502.2 24m late 0:14 0:14 7.2 4 108
2.1 KKS 511.3 25m late 0:22 0:22 9.1 8 68.25
2.1 FTP 518.4 23m late 0:26 0:26 7.1 4 106.5
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2.2 RUB 538.5 21m late 0:39 0:39 20.1 13 92.7692
2.2 SNIE 545.6 19m late 0:43 0:43 7.1 4 106.5
2.2 KGA 553.1 19m late 0:48 0:48 7.5 5 90
2.2 KTCE 560 16m late 0:51 0:51 6.9 3 138
2.2 ASCE 571.5 14m late 0:58 0:58 11.5 7 98.5714
2.2 SRO 577.9 16m late 1:05 1:05 6.4 7 54.8571
2.2 SJT 587.7 24m late 1:20 1:20 9.8 15 39.2
2.2 BRE 598 23m late 1:27 1:27 10.3 22 28.0909
2.3 MNJ 605.9 22m late 1:32 1:32 7.9 5 94.8
2.3 MRE 617.9 21m late 1:40 1:40 12 8 90
2.3 BMU 626.3 18m late 1:44 1:44 8.4 12 42
2.3 SFG 631.3 19m late 1:49 1:49 5 5 60
2.3 ALD 635.1 57m late 2:30 2:30 3.8 41 5.56098
2.3 NYN 642.5 1h 8m late 2:46 2:46 7.4 57 7.78947
2.3 BEP 662.3 1h 27m late 3:20 3:20 19.8 34 34.9412
2.4 MJA 673.6 1h 31m late 3:33 3:33 11.3 13 52.1538
2.4 MNF 689.8 1h 28m late 3:43 3:43 16.2 23 42.2609
2.4 JIA 698.1 1h 26m late 3:47 3:47 8.3 4 124.5
2.4 BEO 712.6 1h 24m late 3:56 3:56 14.5 9 96.6667
2.4 BDL 717.3 1h 24m late 4:00 4:00 4.7 13 21.6923
2.4 MZP 724.6 1h 30m late 4:11 4:11 7.3 11 39.8182
2.4 JHG 732.9 1h 34m late 4:22 4:22 8.3 11 45.2727
2.4 PRE 740.4 1h 37m late 4:31 4:31 7.5 20 22.5
2.5 CAR 755.9 1h 40m late 4:45 4:45 15.5 14 66.4286
2.5 JEP 780 1h 34m late 4:58 4:58 24.1 13 111.231
3 MGS 787.8 1h 57m late 5:27 5:27 7.8 42 11.1429

3.2 EOCM 796.4 1h 53m late 5:41 5:41 8.6 14 36.8571
3.3 KCA 798.4 1h 54m late 5:44 5:44 2 3 40
3.4 SLD 806 1h 55m late 5:52 5:52 7.6 11 41.4545
3.6 DHA 819.7 1h 52m late 6:01 6:01 13.7 9 91.3333
3.8 ZNA 832 2h 9m late 6:30 6:30 12.3 29 25.4483
3.1 DLN 845.5 2h 5m late 6:38 6:38 13.5 37 21.8919
3.1 BWH 853.4 2h 2m late 6:43 6:43 7.9 5 94.8
3.1 GMR 861.6 2h 1m late 6:49 6:49 8.2 6 82
3.2 CSA 870.8 1h 58m late 6:55 6:55 9.2 12 46
3.2 BXR 881.7 1h 57m late 7:04 7:04 10.9 9 72.6667
3.2 BUE 891 1h 54m late 7:09 7:09 9.3 5 111.6
3.2 TWG 905.7 1h 49m late 7:18 7:18 14.7 14 63
3.2 RPR 914 1h 48m late 7:24 7:24 8.3 6 83
3.3 BEA 928.8 1h 53m late 7:43 7:43 14.8 19 46.7368
3.3 KRS 940.3 1h 55m late 7:56 7:56 11.5 32 21.5625

3.3 ARA 950.2 1h 54m late 8:04 8:04 9.9 8 74.25

3.4 NEO 983.7 1h 58m late 8:39 8:39 33.5 35 57.4286

3.4 DNR 989.8 2h 18m late 9:04 9:04 6.1 60 6.1

3.5 SCY 997 2h 44m late 9:37 9:37 7.2 33 13.0909

4 PNBE 999.2 2h 50m late 9:45 10:15 2.2 8 16.5

5 RJPB 1001.8 2h 55m late 10:30 10:30 2.6 15 10.4
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